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5' TORNANTI AGRA

AGRA, 14-06-2009

CLASSIFICA GRUPPI/CLASSI

	P.
	N.
	Concorrente
	Vettura
	Team 
	Gr.
	Cl.
	BEST

	1
	29
	OSSOLA
	PEUGEOT 106 R
	ZPR 
	COR
	1400
	01,09.02

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P.
	N.
	Concorrente
	Vettura
	Team 
	Gr.
	Cl.
	BEST

	1
	28
	TARTAINI ORLANDO
	CITROEN SAXO
	ZPR 
	COR
	1600
	01,05.68

	2
	 24
	FUSETTI FABIO
	CITROEN SAXO
	ZPR 
	COR
	1600
	01,08.18

	
	23
	FASCIANA MAURO
	PEUGEOT 106
	EMOTION
	COR
	1600
	NON PART.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P.
	N.
	Concorrente
	Vettura
	Team 
	Gr.
	Cl.
	BEST

	1
	16
	RODILI MARCO
	OPEL ASTRA GSI
	ZPR 
	COR
	2000
	01,02.70

	2
	25
	ONTANO LORENZO
	PEUGEONT 205 GTI
	ZPR 
	COR
	2000
	01,06.15

	3
	15
	REDINI ALESSANDRO
	PEUGEONT 205 GTI
	ZPR 
	COR
	2000
	01,08.43

	4
	20
	CONTI PAOLO
	ALFA ROMEO 33
	ZPR 
	COR
	2000
	01,11.65

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P.
	N.
	Concorrente
	Vettura
	Team 
	Gr.
	Cl.
	BEST

	1
	14
	LA MANTIA FABIO
	RENAULT 5 GT T.
	ZPR 
	COR
	>2000
	01,07.43

	2
	12
	LURASCHI LORIS
	ALFA ROMEO 75
	ZPR 
	COR
	>2000
	01,14.59

	3
	11
	MARTINALI DANILO
	BMW 325
	ZPR
	COR
	>2000
	01,15.71

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P.
	N.
	Concorrente
	Vettura
	Team 
	Gr.
	Cl.
	BEST

	1
	1
	SCARDULLO
	PSR HONDA 900
	OM RACING
	FP
	1000
	00,55.34

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P.
	N.
	Concorrente
	Vettura
	Team 
	Gr.
	Cl.
	BEST

	1
	2
	D'ANGELO MAURO
	NIREL PAVERI
	ZPR 
	K
	OPEN
	00,56.02

	2
	7
	CEREGHETTI ARAMIS
	BIREL TM
	ZPR
	K
	OPEN
	00,56.08

	3
	4
	SANTI GINO
	SANTI TM
	ZPR 
	K
	OPEN
	01,00.91

	4
	3
	BROGLIA LUCA
	
	ZPR 
	K
	OPEN
	01,04.63

	 
	8
	COSTANTINI DIEGO
	TONY GILERA
	EMOTION
	K
	OPEN
	NON PART.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P.
	N.
	Concorrente
	Vettura
	Team 
	Gr.
	Cl.
	BEST

	1
	77
	FANTONI DANILO
	VW GOLF I GTI
	EMOTION
	STO
	1600
	01,06.03

	2
	109
	MORTEO ALESSANDRO
	ALFA ROMEO GT
	EMOTION
	STO
	1600
	01,09.66

	3
	79
	CURCIO ROBERTO
	FIAT 124 SPINT
	ZPR
	STO
	1600
	01,13.26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P.
	N.
	Concorrente
	Vettura
	Team 
	Gr.
	Cl.
	BEST

	1
	70
	FANTONI IVAN
	VW GOLF I GTI
	EMOTION
	STO
	2000
	01,03.75

	2
	71
	BACCIARINI DANILO
	OPEL KADETT GTE
	EMOTION
	STO
	2000
	01,05.18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P.
	N.
	Concorrente
	Vettura
	Team 
	Gr.
	Cl.
	BEST

	1
	59
	BISSACCA DANIELE
	CITROEN SAXO
	EMOTION
	STR
	1600
	01,08.54

	2
	88
	STOJCEVSKY VIKTOR
	PEUGEOT 106
	EMOTION
	STR
	1600
	01,10.57

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P.
	N.
	Concorrente
	Vettura
	Team 
	Gr.
	Cl.
	BEST

	1
	47
	RONCATO MAURIZIO
	BMW 320 IS
	EMOTION
	STR
	2000
	01,05.77

	2
	51
	CHIRICO ANDREA
	RENAULT CLIO 16V
	ZPR
	STR
	2000
	01,06.77

	3
	52
	REDINI GIACOMO
	PEUGEOT 309 16V
	ZPR 
	STR
	2000
	01,08.81

	4
	50
	ZANINI ANDREA
	OPEL KADETT GSI
	ZPR 
	STR
	2000
	01,09.79

	5
	46
	SPINA MASSIMILIANO
	PEUGEOT 206 RC
	ZPR 
	STR
	2000
	01,10.35

	6
	45
	LIGORIO PATRICK
	BMW 318 IS
	ZPR
	STR
	2000
	01,15.57

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P.
	N.
	Concorrente
	Vettura
	Team 
	Gr.
	Cl.
	BEST

	1
	33
	MARTINELLI DANIELE
	MITSUBISHI EVO 9
	ZPR
	STR
	>2000
	01,01.30

	2
	35
	MAZZUCCATO IGOR
	LOTUS EXIGE
	ZPR 
	STR
	>2000
	01,03.05

	3
	36
	CEREGHETTI THOMAS
	BMW M3 E30
	ZPR 
	STR
	>2000
	01,03.36

	4
	38
	LANA RICCARDO
	RENAULT 5 GT T.
	ZPR 
	STR
	>2000
	01,07.51

	5
	40
	BENKO HARRY
	BMW M3 3.2
	EMOTION
	STR
	>2000
	01,09.08

	6
	37
	CISCATO GIANNI
	ALFA ROMEO 75
	EMOTION
	STR
	>2000
	01,09.34

	7
	41
	VASSALLI SILVIO
	BMW 323
	ZPR
	STR
	>2000
	01,11.21

	8
	39
	ZIVERI ELENA
	RENAULT 5 GT T.
	ZPR 
	STR
	>2000
	01,15.25

	
	34
	STURLA PIERLUIGI
	LOTUS EXIGE
	EMOTION
	STR
	>2000
	NON PART.
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